
San Angelo, Texas August 3-4, 2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Youth Allround Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 16 2nd 17 3rd 16 1st 16

78 Lauren Bergman - SHOT Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 2.0 15.0 2.0 16.0 3.0 14.0 3.0 14.0 59.0 1

187 Gracie Jacobs - SHOT Crows TT - 3633018 1.0 16.0 5.0 13.0 11.0 6.0 1.0 16.0 51.0 2

157 Anna Easley - SHOT Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 8.0 9.0 1.0 17.0 5.0 12.0 8.0 9.0 47.0 3

186 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT Son of Blue Max - 569370 5.0 12.0 3.0 15.0 2.0 15.0 12.0 5.0 47.0 4

168 Emily Woodard - SHOT Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 4.0 13.0 4.0 14.0 1.0 16.0 14.0 3.0 46.0 5

98 Leslie Gill - SHOT Torture - 2011-102 7.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 2.0 15.0 44.0 6

188 Hardie Jacobs - SHOT Painted Casanova - 266307 6.0 11.0 11.0 7.0 6.0 11.0 7.0 10.0 39.0 7

107 Chelsey Mcentire - SHOT Ace - GRADE 3.0 14.0 7.0 11.0 9.0 8.0 11.0 6.0 39.0 8

211 Meredith Mcdavid - SHOT DMAC Beyonce - 12.0 5.0 8.0 10.0 12.0 5.0 6.0 11.0 31.0 9

174 Daniel Dalager - SHOT Smooth And Easy Lady - 4979907 10.0 7.0 6.0 12.0 13.0 4.0 10.0 7.0 30.0 10

221 Elizabeth Hulslander - SHOT ONMYWAY TOFARFARAWAY - 5216284 9.0 8.0 13.0 5.0 14.0 3.0 4.0 13.0 29.0 11

144 Haley Nugent - SHOT Luckys Smokin Lena - 3632114 11.0 6.0 14.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 27.0 12

212 Marialyssa Mcdavid - SHOT Paint We Aint - 13.0 4.0 10.0 8.0 4.0 13.0 15.0 2.0 27.0 13

175 Daniel Dalager - SHOT Porshe - 2012-110 15.0 2.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 7.0 13.0 4.0 19.0 14

159 Kolton Wink - SHOT Gay Bar Run - 3060334 16.0 1.0 16.0 2.0 15.0 2.0 16.0 1.0 6.0 15

143 Nicholas Ramirez - SHOT Chavez - Grade scr 17.0 1.0 16.0 1.0 5.0 12.0 0.0

219 Katlin Skiles - SHOT Candy - Grade 14.0 3.0 15.0 3.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:

16
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 1 9 2 10 8 3 4 5 6 7

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o
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l 

P
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n
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s

Total   

(1-100)

1 16 187 Gracie Jacobs - SHOT Crows TT - 3633018 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 86.0

2 15 78 Lauren Bergman - SHOT Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 86.0

3 14 107 Chelsey Mcentire - SHOT Ace - GRADE 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 80.0

4 13 168 Emily Woodard - SHOT Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 11.0 78.0

5 12 186 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT Son of Blue Max - 569370 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 13.0 74.0

6 11 188 Hardie Jacobs - SHOT Painted Casanova - 266307 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 14.0 72.0

7 10 98 Leslie Gill - SHOT Torture - 2011-102 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 15.0 70.0

8 9 157 Anna Easley - SHOT Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 17.0 66.0

9 8 221 Elizabeth Hulslander - SHOT ONMYWAY TOFARFARAWAY - 5216284 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 18.0 64.0

10 7 174 Daniel Dalager - SHOT Smooth And Easy Lady - 4979907 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 19.0 62.0

Youth Pleasure San Angelo, TexasLocation:0

2012 San Angelo Show

Youth_Pleasure

Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 6 144 Haley Nugent - SHOT Luckys Smokin Lena - 3632114 9.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 20.0 60.0

12 5 211 Meredith Mcdavid - SHOT DMAC Beyonce - 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 23.0 54.0

13 4 212 Marialyssa Mcdavid - SHOT Paint We Aint - 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 29.0 52.0

14 3 219 Katlin Skiles - SHOT Candy - Grade 9.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 24.0 52.0

15 2 175 Daniel Dalager - SHOT Porshe - 2012-110 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 32.0 36.0

16 1 159 Kolton Wink - SHOT Gay Bar Run - 3060334 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 34.0 32.0

2012 San Angelo Show

Youth_Pleasure

Page # 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 3 8 7 9 1 6 5 2 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
Trot 

Logs

Back out 

chute, 

walk 

bridge

side 

pass 

chute, 

trot to 

drag

Trot 

figure 8

lope 

logs

bucket 

in can

trot 

serpenti

ne

trot logs

side 

pass to 

gate, 

open 

and 

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
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Total   

(1-100)

1 17.0 157 Anna Easley - SHOT Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 70.0

2 16.0 78 Lauren Bergman - SHOT Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 17.0 56.0

3 15.0 186 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT Son of Blue Max - 569370 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 19.0 52.0

4 14.0 168 Emily Woodard - SHOT Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 19.0 52.0

5 13.0 187 Gracie Jacobs - SHOT Crows TT - 3633018 5.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 21.0 48.0

6 12.0 174 Daniel Dalager - SHOT Smooth And Easy Lady - 4979907 9.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 21.0 48.0

7 11.0 107 Chelsey Mcentire - SHOT Ace - GRADE 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 23.0 44.0

8 10.0 211 Meredith Mcdavid - SHOT DMAC Beyonce - 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 25.0 40.0

9 9.0 98 Leslie Gill - SHOT Torture - 2011-102 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 26.0 38.0

10 8.0 212 Marialyssa Mcdavid - SHOT Paint We Aint - 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 26.0 38.0

Youth Trail San Angelo, TexasLocation:Earnest Wilson

2012 San Angelo Show

Youth_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7.0 188 Hardie Jacobs - SHOT Painted Casanova - 266307 6.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 0.0 7.0 10.0 28.0 34.0

12 6.0 175 Daniel Dalager - SHOT Porshe - 2012-110 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 30.0 30.0

13 5.0 221 Elizabeth Hulslander - SHOT ONMYWAY TOFARFARAWAY - 5216284 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 32.0 26.0

14 4.0 144 Haley Nugent - SHOT Luckys Smokin Lena - 3632114 7.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 34.0 22.0

15 3.0 219 Katlin Skiles - SHOT Candy - Grade 7.0 9.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 42.0 6.0

16 2.0 159 Kolton Wink - SHOT Gay Bar Run - 3060334 2.0 6.0 0.0 8.0 5.0 0.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 38.0 0.0

17 1.0 143 Nicholas Ramirez - SHOT Chavez - Grade 6.0 7.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 48.0 -6.0

2012 San Angelo Show

Youth_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:

16
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
16 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 2 1 3 4 8 7

NY1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 

Track

Ext Trot, 

Stop, 

Back, 

Pivot

R Circ, 

lead chng

2 Circ, 

lead chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck Stop Spins

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 16 168 Emily Woodard - SHOT Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 0.0 59.0

2 15 186 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT Son of Blue Max - 569370 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 52.0

3 14 78 Lauren Bergman - SHOT Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 51.0

4 13 212 Marialyssa Mcdavid - SHOT Paint We Aint - 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 2.0 48.0

5 12 157 Anna Easley - SHOT Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 42.0

6 11 188 Hardie Jacobs - SHOT Painted Casanova - 266307 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 3.0 41.5

7 10 98 Leslie Gill - SHOT Torture - 2011-102 5.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 0.0 40.0

8 9 144 Haley Nugent - SHOT Luckys Smokin Lena - 3632114 0.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 2.0 40.0

9 8 107 Chelsey Mcentire - SHOT Ace - GRADE 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 39.0

10 7 175 Daniel Dalager - SHOT Porshe - 2012-110 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 35.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TexasLocation:Heather Thompson

2012 San Angelo Show

Youth_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 6 187 Gracie Jacobs - SHOT Crows TT - 3633018 5.0 5.5 0.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 2.0 34.5

12 5 211 Meredith Mcdavid - SHOT DMAC Beyonce - 6.0 0.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 31.5

13 4 174 Daniel Dalager - SHOT Smooth And Easy Lady - 4979907 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 12.0 30.0

14 3 221 Elizabeth Hulslander - SHOT ONMYWAY TOFARFARAWAY - 5216284 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 21.5

15 2 159 Kolton Wink - SHOT Gay Bar Run - 3060334 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 17.0

16 1 143 Nicholas Ramirez - SHOT Chavez - Grade 0.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 9.0

2012 San Angelo Show

Youth_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:Chris HardcastleLoc.

16
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
16 TIE BREAKERS 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck             

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties
Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 16.0 187 Gracie Jacobs - SHOT Crows TT - 3633018 0 3 3 3 3 13 15 40

2 15.0 98 Leslie Gill - SHOT Torture - 2011-102 3 3 3 3 3 10 10 35

3 14.0 78 Lauren Bergman - SHOT Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 2 2 3 3 2 10 10 32

4 13.0 221 Elizabeth Hulslander - SHOT ONMYWAY TOFARFARAWAY - 5216284 2 2 2 2 2 9.5 9.5 29

5 12.0 143 Nicholas Ramirez - SHOT Chavez - Grade 3 0 2 0 3 10 10 28

6 11.0 211 Meredith Mcdavid - SHOT DMAC Beyonce - 2 2 2 2 2 9 9 28

7 10.0 188 Hardie Jacobs - SHOT Painted Casanova - 266307 2 2 2 1 2 9 7 25

8 9.0 157 Anna Easley - SHOT Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 4 2 3 3 3 5 5 25

9 8.0 144 Haley Nugent - SHOT Luckys Smokin Lena - 3632114 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 21

10 7.0 174 Daniel Dalager - SHOT Smooth And Easy Lady - 4979907 2 2 1 1 2 6 6 20

Youth Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, Texas

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

2012 San Angelo Show

Youth_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 6.0 107 Chelsey Mcentire - SHOT Ace - GRADE 1 1 3 2 3 5 5 20

12 5.0 186 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT Son of Blue Max - 569370 3 3 1 1 0 7 7 5 17

13 4.0 175 Daniel Dalager - SHOT Porshe - 2012-110 2 2 2 1 1 4 4 16

14 3.0 168 Emily Woodard - SHOT Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 5 12

15 2.0 212 Marialyssa Mcdavid - SHOT Paint We Aint - 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 11

16 1.0 159 Kolton Wink - SHOT Gay Bar Run - 3060334 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

2012 San Angelo Show

Youth_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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